
TRASH LOADS
Up to 800 lbs.
801 lbs. to 2,000 lbs. (1 ton)
2001 lbs. to 4,000 lbs. (2 ton)
     * one ton = 2,000 lbs., $85/ton after 2,000 lbs.

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES & FURNITURE
Household Appliances
Refrigerators
Sofas
Large Chairs/Recliners
Mattresses

TIRES
Car tires
SUV tires
Truck tires

SURCHARGES – LONG ITEMS
Surcharge for 12 ft. items
Surcharge for 12 ft. to 20 ft. items
     * plus the weight at $85/ton

CLEAN GREEN LOADS
Up to 800 lbs.
801 lbs. to 2,000 lbs. (1 ton)
2001 lbs. to 4,000 lbs. (2 ton)
     * one ton = 2,000 lbs., $85/ton after 2,000 lbs.

Tree Stump Surcharge
     * plus the weight at $85/ton

$55
$85*
$170*

$30 each
$40 each
$20 each
$10 each
$10 each

$5 each
$10 each
$15 each

$85 each*
$100 each* 

$55
$85*
$170*

$85 each*


