PALA TRANSFER STATION DISPOSAL RATES

All loads are weighed and charged according to the updated Pala Transfer Station Rates, due to a regional increase in disposal costs. Rates are subject to change at any time without notice. Rates were last updated on May 2, 2022.

TRASH LOADS

Up to 800 lbs.	\$55
801 lbs. to 2,000 lbs. (1 ton)	\$85*
2001 lbs. to 4,000 lbs. (2 ton)	\$170*

^{*} one ton = 2,000 lbs., \$85/ton after 2,000 lbs.

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES & FURNITURE

Household Appliances	\$30 each
Refrigerators	\$40 each
Sofas	\$20 each
Large Chairs/Recliners	\$10 each
Mattresses	\$10 each

TIRES

Car tires	\$5 each
SUV tires	\$10 each
Truck tires	\$15 each

SURCHARGES - LONG ITEMS

Surcharge for 12 ft. items	\$85 each*
Surcharge for 12 ft. to 20 ft. items	\$100 each*
* 1 · 1 · 1 · ·	

^{*} plus the weight at \$85/ton

CLEAN GREEN LOADS

Up to 800 lbs.	\$55
801 lbs. to 2,000 lbs. (1 ton)	\$85*
2001 lbs. to 4,000 lbs. (2 ton)	\$170*

^{*} one ton = 2,000 lbs., \$85/ton after 2,000 lbs.

Tree Stump Surcharge

\$85 each*



^{*} plus the weight at \$85/ton